Datum/Date 07-10-2021 14:00

NR Licentie

NO License
1 127408-47
2 270450-14
3 157910-91
4 270910-86
5 206958-57
6 309775-54

07-10-2021 14:00:45

Naam

Nom

Dobbelaere Philippe
07-08-2021 SERMAISES
14-08-2021 ARGENTON
21-08-2021 SERMAISES
04-09-2021 CLERMONT
11-09-2021 CHATEAUROUX
Geyskens Olivier
11-07-2021 SERMAISES
31-07-2021 BOURGES
07-08-2021 SERMAISES
14-08-2021 ARGENTON
21-08-2021 SOISSONS
Thys Nick & Roger
11-07-2021 NOYON
23-07-2021 FAY-AUX-LOGES
31-07-2021 BOURGES
14-08-2021 ARGENTON
28-08-2021 MELUN

Anthonis Willy

06-06-2021 NOYON
03-07-2021 MELUN
18-07-2021 SERMAISES
31-07-2021 BOURGES
14-08-2021 ARGENTON
Elsen Theofiel

18-07-2021 SERMAISES
31-07-2021 BOURGES
07-08-2021 SERMAISES
21-08-2021 SOISSONS
28-08-2021 LA SOUTERRAINE
Cleirbaut Kris

11-07-2021 NOYON
14-08-2021 ARGENTON
21-08-2021 AUXERRE
28-08-2021 LA SOUTERRAINE

KBDB-Ranking ALL ROUND Jonge 2021
RFCB-Ranking ALL ROUND Pigeonneaux 2021

Voorlopige tussenstand - Résultat intermédiares

Gemeente
Commune
Olsene
VERBOND
ZOA2
VERBOND
VERENIGING
ZOA2

Veerle
VERBOND
NATI
VERBOND
NATI
VERBOND

Hallaar
VERBOND
VERBOND

NATI
NATI
VERBOND

Bouwel
VERBOND
VERBOND
VERBOND

SPE6
NATI

Bekkevoort

VERBOND
NATI
VERBOND
VERBOND
NATI

Putte

VERBOND
NATI
VERBOND
NATI
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Ringnummer
Bague
BE-21-4078387

BE-21-6222507

BE-21-6032645

BE-21-6201611

BE-21-2066405

BE-21-6052628

1344
4837
943
170
2604

793
18710
2696
23124
1217

1409
1858
18710
23124
1868

883
1119
1905
4079

23124

2068
18710
2696
1858
14315

1409
23124
6660
14315

KBDB - RFCB

Kosalls T

Punten
Points

5

Coefficiént
Coefficiént
2,2563
0.5952
0.1861
0.8484
0.5882
0.0384
2,4180
0.2522
0.1871
0.7418
0.1687
1.0682
2,7989
1.7033
0.3767
0.2031
0.1946
0.3212

4,1732
2.0385
0.8043
1.2598
0.0490
0.0216

4,4620
1.1122
2.3143
0.0371
0.3767
0.6217

4,7770
0.9936
0.5968
1.8168
1.2295

1/6



Datum/Date 07-10-2021 14:00

NR
NO

7

10

11

12

Licentie
License

122240-20

106592-86

304022-24

309775-54

301568-92

254367-33

07-10-2021 14:00:46

Naam
Nom
04-09-2021 MELUN

Denduyver Ferdinand & Karel

06-06-2021 ARRAS
17-07-2021 MONTOIRE
31-07-2021 BOURGES
14-08-2021 ARGENTON
04-09-2021 MONTOIRE

Van Oeckel Jan
18-07-2021 SERMAISES
31-07-2021 BOURGES
14-08-2021 ARGENTON
22-08-2021 QUIEVRAIN
28-08-2021 MELUN

Brugmans Sabrina
10-07-2021 SOISSONS
18-07-2021 SENS
23-07-2021 ORLEANS
14-08-2021 ARGENTON
11-09-2021 CHATEAUROUX
Cleirbaut Kris
18-07-2021 NOYON
31-07-2021 BOURGES
07-08-2021 SERMAISES
14-08-2021 ARGENTON
04-09-2021 MELUN
Gevaert Paul
26-06-2021 CLERMONT
23-07-2021 ORLEANS
14-08-2021 ARGENTON

28-08-2021 LA SOUTERRAINE

04-09-2021 MONTOIRE

Van Den Abbeel - Van Paesschen

11-07-2021 NOYON
07-08-2021 SERMAISES
14-08-2021 ARGENTON

KBDB-Ranking ALL ROUND Jonge 2021
RFCB-Ranking ALL ROUND Pigeonneaux 2021

Voorlopige tussenstand - Résultat intermédiares

Gemeente
Commune
VERBOND
Ichtegem
VERENIGING
DUBBELING
ZOA1
ZOA1
DUBBELING

Oud-Turnhout
DUBBELING
NATI
NATI
DUBBELING
DUBBELING
Halen
VERENIGING
VERBOND
VERBOND
NATI
NATI
Putte
VERBOND
NATI
VERBOND
NATI
VERBOND
Meigem
VERENIGING
VERBOND
ZOA3
ZOA3
VERBOND
Lebbeke
DUBBELING
VERBOND
ZOB1

© 2021 Powered by BRICON nv and Data Technology
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Ringnummer
Bague

BE-21-3050364

BE-21-6084019

BE-21-5030038

BE-21-6052754

BE-21-4167025

BE-21-4066506

5703

584
787
1035
1756
1299

211
18710
23124

1266

752

524
2969
1818

23124
18741

1238
18710
2077
23124
5703

668
3049
3816
2337
4518

971
2014
3213

KBDB - RFCB

Kosalls T

Punten
Points

5

Coefficiént
Coefficiént
0.1403

5,0350
0.6849
0.8895
0.8696
0.5125
2.0785

6,4435
2.3697
0.5665
0.4238
0.1580
2.9255

6,4469
0.9542
0.0337
0.2750
0.3070
4.8770

6,6381
2.5848
0.6734
0.5778
0.5752
2.2269

7,5386
0.7485
0.9183
1.1530
1.1553
3.5635

7,7562
0.5149
4.7170
2.2098

2/6



Datum/Date 07-10-2021 14:00

NR
NO

13

14

15

16

17

18

Licentie
License

304022-24

194533-48

193824-18

309775-54

304022-24

176299-50

07-10-2021 14:00:46

Naam

Nom

21-08-2021 SERMAISES
28-08-2021 LA SOUTERRAINE

Brugmans Sabrina
19-06-2021 SOISSONS
18-07-2021 SERMAISES
31-07-2021 BOURGES
07-08-2021 SERMAISES
14-08-2021 ARGENTON

Vlaeminck Hugo
20-06-2021 NOYON
11-07-2021 SERMAISES
23-07-2021 ORLEANS
14-08-2021 ARGENTON
28-08-2021 LA SOUTERRAINE
Das Jos

29-05-2021 MOMIGNIES
10-07-2021 MELUN
14-08-2021 ARGENTON
28-08-2021 LA SOUTERRAINE
04-09-2021 MELUN
Cleirbaut Kris

11-07-2021 NOYON
31-07-2021 BOURGES
07-08-2021 SERMAISES
04-09-2021 MELUN
11-09-2021 CHATEAUROUX
Brugmans Sabrina
18-07-2021 SERMAISES
07-08-2021 SERMAISES
14-08-2021 ARGENTON
21-08-2021 SOISSONS
28-08-2021 LA SOUTERRAINE

De Groot Eddy

20-06-2021 NOYON
18-07-2021 SERMAISES

KBDB-Ranking ALL ROUND Jonge 2021
RFCB-Ranking ALL ROUND Pigeonneaux 2021

Voorlopige tussenstand - Résultat intermédiares

Gemeente

Commune
VERBOND
NATI

Halen

VERBOND
DUBBELING
NATI
DUBBELING
NATI

Rupelmonde
VERBOND
VERBOND

VERENIGING
SPE4
NATI

Meldert (Limb.)
DUBBELING
VERBOND
NATI
SPE5
VERENIGING

Putte
VERBOND
NATI
VERBOND
VERBOND
NATI
Halen
VERBOND
DUBBELING
NATI
DUBBELING
SPE5
Beerzel
VERENIGING
VERBOND

© 2021 Powered by BRICON nv and Data Technology
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Ringnummer

Bague

BE-21-5030027

BE-21-4052530

BE-21-5048401

BE-21-6211475

BE-21-5030052

BE-21-6073410

2167
14315

390
761
18710
1249
23124

790
773
178
6397
14315

181
3210
23124
964
501

1409
18710
2077
5703
18741

2068
1249
23124
1116
964

300
1905

KBDB - RFCB

Kosalls T

Punten Coefficiént
Points  Coefficiént
0.2307
0.0838
5 8,0250
1.7949
1.7083
1.3950
3.1225
0.0043

5 9,1808
1.0127
0.7762
6.1798
0.6253
0.5868

5 9,9886
2.2099
1.8380
2.5082
1.0373
2.3952
S 10,0209
3.3357
1.0476
0.1444
21743
3.3189
S 10,2442
1.0155
1.2810
0.1297
1.0753
6.7427

5 10,4432
2.0000
0.3150

3/6



Datum/Date 07-10-2021 14:00

NR
NO

19

20

21

22

23

24

Licentie
License

308498-38

226902-19

305273-14

309878-60

308548-88

195837-91

07-10-2021 14:00:46

Naam

Nom

31-07-2021 BOURGES
07-08-2021 SERMAISES
28-08-2021 LA SOUTERRAINE
Filipovics Zigfrid

18-07-2021 SERMAISES
31-07-2021 BOURGES
21-08-2021 SERMAISES
05-09-2021 NOYON
11-09-2021 CHATEAUROUX
De Witte Yves

13-06-2021 NOYON
11-07-2021 SERMAISES
18-07-2021 SERMAISES
31-07-2021 BOURGES
28-08-2021 LA SOUTERRAINE
Petré - Robijns

18-07-2021 SENS

31-07-2021 BOURGES
07-08-2021 NANTEUIL
14-08-2021 CHIMAY
11-09-2021 CHATEAUROUX
Van den Driessche Niels
18-07-2021 SERMAISES
31-07-2021 BOURGES
21-08-2021 SERMAISES
28-08-2021 LA SOUTERRAINE
05-09-2021 NOYON
Veulemans Ludwig
12-06-2021 MOMIGNIES
23-07-2021 ORLEANS
14-08-2021 ARGENTON
21-08-2021 SENS
28-08-2021 LA SOUTERRAINE
Heylen Marc

06-06-2021 NOYON

KBDB-Ranking ALL ROUND Jonge 2021
RFCB-Ranking ALL ROUND Pigeonneaux 2021

Voorlopige tussenstand - Résultat intermédiares

Gemeente
Commune
NATI
VERBOND
NATI
Liedekerke
VERBOND
ZOB1
DUBBELING
VERBOND
ZOB1
Scheldewindeke
VERBOND
VERBOND
DUBBELING
ZOA3
ZOA3
Borgloon
VERBOND
NATI
DUBBELING
DUBBELING
Z0CA1
Aalst
VERBOND
SPE4
VERBOND
NATI
DUBBELING
Halen
VERBOND
VERBOND
NATI
VERBOND
SPE5
Bouwel
VERBOND

© 2021 Powered by BRICON nv and Data Technology
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Ringnummer
Bague

BE-21-2035122

BE-21-4175828

BE-21-2048462

BE-21-4064295

BE-21-5030679

BE-21-6062204

18710
2795
14315

1594
2955

571
1255
2471

2611
773
387

2364

2337

2969
18710
740
1147
818

2225
4742
2167
14315
262

3261
1818
23124
3668
964

883

KBDB - RFCB

Kosalls T

Punten
Points

5

Coefficiént

Coefficiént
0.2886
1.5385
6.3011

10,7320
0.1882
0.0338
0.5254
0.7171
9.2675

10,7819
0.4596
2.1992
1.8088
1.6074
4.7069

10,8121
0.1010
0.0214
1.3514
3.2258
6.1125

11,0816
1.5730
1.4762
3.6917
0.5239
3.8168

11,1265
1.2266
0.1650
0.5406
4.0076
5.1867

11,1325
2.9445
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Datum/Date 07-10-2021 14:00

NR

NO

25

26

27

28

29

30

Licentie
License

310038-26

254367-33

309876-58

304022-24

253780-28

156691-36

07-10-2021 14:00:47

Naam

Nom

11-07-2021 SERMAISES
18-07-2021 SERMAISES
14-08-2021 ARGENTON
28-08-2021 LA SOUTERRAINE

Filipovics Adela en Daniél
18-07-2021 SERMAISES
14-08-2021 ARGENTON
21-08-2021 SERMAISES
28-08-2021 LA SOUTERRAINE
05-09-2021 NOYON

Van Den Abbeel - Van Paesschen

20-06-2021 NOYON
31-07-2021 BOURGES
14-08-2021 ARGENTON
21-08-2021 SERMAISES
04-09-2021 MONTOIRE

Lambrechts Stefaan
19-06-2021 MELUN
27-06-2021 QUIEVRAIN
31-07-2021 BOURGES
14-08-2021 ARGENTON
04-09-2021 MELUN

Brugmans Sabrina
18-07-2021 SERMAISES
31-07-2021 BOURGES
07-08-2021 SERMAISES
14-08-2021 ARGENTON
21-08-2021 SOISSONS

Fosselle Ludwig
28-06-2021 NOYON
11-07-2021 SERMAISES
18-07-2021 SERMAISES
14-08-2021 ARGENTON
11-09-2021 CHATEAUROUX

Serré Rudi

KBDB-Ranking ALL ROUND Jonge 2021
RFCB-Ranking ALL ROUND Pigeonneaux 2021

Voorlopige tussenstand - Résultat intermédiares

Gemeente

Commune
VERBOND
VERBOND
NATI
NATI

Liedekerke

VERBOND
Z0B1
DUBBELING
NATI
VERBOND

Lebbeke
VERBOND
SPE4
ZOB1
VERBOND
VERBOND
Nijlen
DUBBELING
VERBOND
NATI
NATI
VERBOND
Halen
DUBBELING
NATI
VERBOND
NATI
DUBBELING
Oombergen
VERBOND
DUBBELING
DUBBELING
ZOB1
SPE4

Loksbergen

© 2021 Powered by BRICON nv and Data Technology
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Ringnummer
Bague

BE-21-2035210

BE-21-2026461

BE-21-6061452

BE-21-6041125

BE-21-5006030

BE-21-5030770

1314
1905
23124
14315

1594
3213
571
14315
1255

3564
4742
3213
2167
1393

658
1905
18710
23124
5703

761
18710
2696
23124
1116

1420
403
872

3213

4380

KBDB - RFCB

Kosalls T

Punten Coefficiént
Points  Coefficiént

2.9680
2.8871
1.2152
1.1177

5 11,3102
2.1330
8.3411
0.1751
0.3423
0.3187
S 11,3576
0.7015
4.1544
4.0149
1.9843
0.5025
5 11,5584
3.9514
1.3123
1.8707
0.2508
4.1732

5 11,5918
1.5769
1.4217
7.6409
0.0562
0.8961
5 11,6678
0.4930
3.9702
1.3761
5.5089
0.3196

5 11,6915
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07-10-2021 14:00:47

17-07-2021 SOISSONS VERBOND 1 1675 0.0597

23-07-2021 SERMAISES DUBBELING 5 234 2.1368

31-07-2021 BOURGES NATI 290 18710 1.5500

07-08-2021 SERMAISES VERBOND 210 2696 7.7893

14-08-2021 ARGENTON NATI 36 23124 0.1557
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